



CIN : L85110KA1993PLC013875

46, Old No. 32/1, Ground Floor, 3rd Cross, Aga Abbas Ali Road, Ulsoor, Bengaluru - 560 042 INDIA

Tel : 91-80-25594145 / 25594146. Fax : 91-80-25594147

E-mail : info@ovobelfoods.com. URL : http://www.ovobelfoods.com

10 February 2025

To
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement — Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 530741

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publication made in one English national daily (Financial Express) and one regional language daily, Kannada (Hosa digantha) in their editions dated 09th February, 2025 pertaining to the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Third Quarter ended December 31, 2024, declared on 07 February 2025.

This is for your kind information and record.

For Ovobel Foods Limited

SHARAD Digitally signed by
M S SHARAD M S
Date: 2025.02.10
13:50:01 +05'30'

Mysore Satish Sharad
Managing Director
DIN: 08987445

Place: Bengaluru

Encl.: as stated above

ಕುಡಿಯುವ ನೀರಿನ ಪೈಪ್‌ಲೈನ್ ದುರಸ್ತಿ

ಮಾಲಯ: ತಾಲೂಕಿನ ಚಿಕ್ಕಬಳ್ಳಾಪುರ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ನಾಗರಿಕರ ಹಿತವನ್ನು ಕುಡಿಯುವ ನೀರಿನ ಪೈಪ್‌ಲೈನ್ ಸಂಪೂರ್ಣ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಗಾಗಿ...

ರೈಲ್ವೆ ಯೋಜನೆಗಳ ಪ್ರಗತಿ ಪರಿಶೀಲನಾ ಸಭೆ | ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಸಚಿವ ಸೋಮಣ್ಣ ಸೂಚನೆ ಕಾಲಮಿತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಯೋಜನೆ ಪೂರ್ಣ

ತುಮಕೂರು: ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೈಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ರೈಲ್ವೆ ಯೋಜನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಕಾಲಮಿತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪೂರ್ಣಗೊಳಿಸಬೇಕೆಂದು ಕೇಂದ್ರ ರೈಲ್ವೆ ಮತ್ತು ಜಲ ಶಕ್ತಿ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಸಚಿವ ವಿ.ಸೋಮಣ್ಣ...



ಇತರ ರೋಡ್ ಓವರ್ ಬ್ರಿಡ್ಜ್ (ಒಬಿ) ನಿರ್ಮಾಣ ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಯನ್ನು ತೀವ್ರದಲ್ಲೇ ಕೈಗೊಂಡು ನಿಗದಿತ ಅವಧಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪೂರ್ಣಗೊಳಿಸಬೇಕೆಂದು ನಿರ್ದೇಶಿಸಿದರು.

ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಕ್ಕೆ ಅಡ್ಡಿಯಾಗಿರುವ ಸಮಸ್ಯೆಯನ್ನು ಕೂಡಲೇ ಪರಿಹರಿಸಿ, ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಯೆ ಪೂರ್ಣಗೊಳಿಸಬೇಕು ಎಂದು ನಿರ್ದೇಶನ ನೀಡಿದ ನಂತರ ತುಮಕೂರು-ರಾಯಚೂರ್, ತುಮಕೂರು-ದಾವಣಗೆರೆ ರೈಲ್ವೆ ಯೋಜನೆಗಳ ಪ್ರಗತಿ ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದರು.

Court notices for cases in Chickballapur and Bangalore South. Includes case details, parties, and court orders.

Court notices for cases in Bangalore South. Includes case details, parties, and court orders.

ಓದುಗರ ಗಮನಕ್ಕೆ: ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟವಾಗುವ ಜಾಹೀರಾತುಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಾರ್ಹತೆ ಮತ್ತು ಅಭಿಪ್ರಾಯ ಅಗಿರುತ್ತವೆಯೇ ಹೊರತು ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯ ಅಭಿಪ್ರಾಯ ಜಾಹೀರಾತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

CHANGE OF NAME notice for Neelansandra Chandrashekar Guruprasad S/O Sri Chandrashekararaya...

Court notices for cases in Chickballapur and Bangalore South. Includes case details, parties, and court orders.

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ನಗರ ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ. ಮುಖ್ಯ ಅಭಿಯಂತರರ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ನಂ.3-4, 10ನೇ ಮುಖ್ಯರಸ್ತೆ, 3ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ ಸರಸ್ವತಿ ಪುರಂ, ಮೈಸೂರು-09.

ಫಾರ್ಮ್ ಬಿ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ಪ್ರೋಜೆಕ್ಟ್. ನಿರೂಪಣೆ-2016ರ ನಿರೂಪಣೆ 12 ಅಧ್ಯಾಯ. ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಉದ್ದೇಶದ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಒಡೆತನದ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ ಗಮನಕ್ಕೆ.

ನಾಗರಿಕರ ಹಿತವನ್ನು ಕುಡಿಯುವ ನೀರಿನ ಪೈಪ್‌ಲೈನ್ ದುರಸ್ತಿ. ಕುಡಿಯುವ ನೀರಿನ ಪೈಪ್‌ಲೈನ್ ದುರಸ್ತಿಗಾಗಿ ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಗಳು ನಡೆಯುತ್ತಿವೆ.

FORM P9 PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT. (Under regulation 19(2) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India)

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ನಗರ ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ. ಮುಖ್ಯ ಅಭಿಯಂತರರ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ನಂ.3-4, 10ನೇ ಮುಖ್ಯರಸ್ತೆ, 3ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ ಸರಸ್ವತಿ ಪುರಂ, ಮೈಸೂರು-09.

SALE OF DAMAGED VEHICLE. Sealed Proposals are invited on as is where is basis for Accident damaged vehicle, available for inspection at Below Mentioned Place.

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE AT MAGADI RAMANAGAL DISTRICT. O.S. NO. 698 OF 2023

Table with 3 columns: I, II, III. Contains details of relevant parties and their addresses.

ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಹಿರಿಯ ನಾಗರಿಕರ ಸಹಚರಣೆ ಇಲಾಖೆ. ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ ಅಂಗವಿಕಲರ ಕಲ್ಯಾಣಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಕಛೇರಿ, ವಿಕಲಚೇತನರ ಹಾಗೂ ಹಿರಿಯ ನಾಗರಿಕರ ಸಹಚರಣೆ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ಸುಧಾರಣಾ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳ ಸಂಕೀರ್ಣ, ಹೊಸರೂರು ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ, ದೂರ: 080-29752324

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ. ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣಾಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ರಾಜ್, ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ತುಮಕೂರು, ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲ ಸೆಕ್ಷನ್.

SCHEDULE. All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing residential site bearing No.39, bearing old V.P. Khata No.1127, totally measuring 4568 Square Feet, in a layout known as Lake Shore Homes, carved out of Sy.No.303, 304 & 305, situated at Kasavanahalli Village, Vartur Hobli, Bangalore East Taluk (erstwhile Bangalore South Taluk), converted for non agricultural residential purpose vide Official Memorandum bearing No. B.DS.AK.SD(S) 344/1992-93, dated 08/03/1993 passed by the Special Deputy Commissioner, Bangalore District, bounded on:

wepsol ವೆಪ್ ಸೋಲ್ಯೂಷನ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್. 31 ಡಿಸೆಂಬರ್, 2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ವಿವರ ಸಾರಾಂಶ. Table with columns for Quarter, Revenue, and Expenses.

ಓವರ್‌ಬೆಲ್ ಫುಡ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್. 31ನೇ ಡಿಸೆಂಬರ್, 2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ವಿವರ ಸಾರಾಂಶ. Table with columns for Quarter, Revenue, and Expenses.

OLA ELECTRIC

OLA Electric Mobility Limited

(formerly known as Ola Electric Mobility Private Limited)

Registered Office: Wing C, Prestige RMZ Startech, Hosur Road, Municipal Ward No.67, Municipal No. 140, Koramangala VI Bk, Bangalore, Bangalore South, Karnataka 560095 India Tel: 080-35440050, Email Id: companysecretary@olaelectric.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 06 February 2025 and 07 February 2025 respectively.

The full format of the quarter and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.olaelectric.com and can be accessed by scanning the QR code



For Ola Electric Mobility Limited
(formerly known as Ola Electric Mobility Private Limited)
Sd/-
Bhavish Aggarwal
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 03287473)

Place: Bangalore
Date: 07 February 2025

MAX ESTATES LIMITED

CIN: L70200DL2016PLC438718

Corporate Office: Max Towers, L-20, C-001/A/1, Sector-16B, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India
Registered Office: Max House 1, Dr. Jha Marg, Okhla Phase 3, Opposite Okhla Railway Station, Okhla Industrial Estate, South Delhi, New Delhi, India, 110020
Website: www.maxestates.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company, at the meeting held on February 7, 2025, approved the unaudited financial results of the Company, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and on the company's website (URL: <https://maxestates.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/20250207OutcomeofBoardMeeting.pdf>). The same can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code provided below.



Place: Noida
Date: February 7, 2025

By Order of the Board
For Max Estates Limited
Sd/-
Sahil Vachani
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

Note - The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

IKIO Lighting Limited

(Formerly IKIO Lighting Private Limited) CIN No. L31401DL2016PLC292884

Registered Office: 411, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, Delhi-110001

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-DEC-2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year ended
		3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Preceding 3 Months Ended 30-Sep-2024	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Corresponding 9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	Previous Year Ended 31-Mar-2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	1,215.16	1,250.38	1,168.87	3,735.92	3,431.62	4,379.53	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.73	165.17	248.09	416.18	695.46	845.10	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.73	165.17	248.09	416.18	695.46	845.10	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.98	129.21	189.56	330.89	510.48	605.71	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	82.86	126.98	189.53	333.37	510.40	607.19	
6.	Equity Share Capital	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						4,755.25	
8.	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)							
	-Basic (in Rs.)	1.01	1.67	2.56	4.28	6.90	8.09	
	-Diluted (in Rs.)	1.01	1.67	2.56	4.28	6.90	8.09	

Notes to the consolidated financial results:

- IKIO Lighting Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and its subsidiaries are together referred as "the Group" in the following notes. The Holding Company conducts its operations along with its subsidiaries. The consolidated financial results are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended), as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulation).
- The consolidated unaudited financial results of the Group for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were subsequently approved by Board of Directors ("the Board") at its meeting held on February 07, 2025. These consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The Group's primary business segment is reflected based on principal business activities carried on by the Group. As per Indian Accounting Standard 108 as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, The Group deals in one business segment namely "Manufacturing of LED Lighting".
- Previous period/year figures have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-DEC-2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year ended
		3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Preceding 3 Months Ended 30-Sep-2024	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Corresponding 9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	Previous Year Ended 31-Mar-2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	451.28	576.99	594.23	1,693.95	1,884.65	2,409.76	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.51	79.33	88.37	262.36	327.63	391.56	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.51	79.33	88.37	262.36	327.63	391.56	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.03	66.46	67.92	204.23	241.71	286.76	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.03	65.60	67.89	203.37	241.63	287.20	
6.	Equity Share Capital	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						4,026.02	
8.	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)							
	-Basic (in Rs.)	0.66	0.86	0.92	2.64	3.27	3.83	
	-Diluted (in Rs.)	0.66	0.86	0.92	2.64	3.27	3.83	

Notes:

- The standalone financial results of IKIO Lighting Limited ("the Company") are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulation).
- The standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were subsequently approved by Board of Directors ("the Board") at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2025. These standalone financial results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The Nomination and Remuneration Committee of IKIO Lighting Limited ("the Company") has approved the grant of Stock Options (ESOS) convertible into equal number of Equity Shares of the Company of face value Rs. 10/- each, under the ILL Employee Stock Option Scheme 2022 ("Scheme") to eligible employees of the Company and its subsidiary companies at the meeting of the Nomination and Remuneration Committee held on January 06, 2025.

Other notes:

- The above presentation is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / nine months/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / nine months/ annual financial results are available on the company's website (<https://ikio.in>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (<https://www.nseindia.com>).
- Previous period/year numbers have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Registered Office: 411, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, Delhi-110001
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of IKIO Lighting Limited
Sd/-
Atul Kumar Jain CFO
Sd/-
Sanjeet Singh Whole Time Director
Date: February 07, 2024
DIN: 08353656

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(FORMERLY QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED)

Regd. Office: 403 Prabhakar, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi-110008 Tel: 011-45142374
CIN: L53122DL1985PLC373314
Corp. Office: Carnoustie Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120-4751818, Website: www.quintdigital.in Email: cs@thequint.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 (Rs. in '000)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	27296.00	31134.12	82951.63	87245.00	247851.15	332316.48	85128.00	77942.00	157650.34	242545.00	507293.86	659781.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-34732.80	2662.17	33408.49	-57375.20	99269.27	123658.23	-30390.32	-152.13	-116838.09	-51432.53	-292167.63	-270614.48
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-34751.80	1060.87	33288.49	-174524.20	97914.63	122083.20	-33792.00	-1752.98	834382.44	-337460.00	657817.27	679151.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-27794.56	685.87	24045.49	-131193.96	72238.36	89649.01	-31547.18	-7953.11	761217.11	-309114.00	568218.96	572659.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	277825.04	-111963.51	23737.33	-43174.42	71414.15	191794.87	273932.82	-120364.06	761922.04	-220759.00	570369.75	675640.00
Equity Share Capital	471480.08	471420.00	470858.08	471480.08	470858.08	470928.08	471480.08	471420.00	470858.08	471480.08	470858.08	470928.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1406311.37						2141543.95
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
1. Basic:	(0.58)	0.01	0.51	(2.78)	1.53	1.90	(0.66)	(0.21)	17.61	(6.41)	15.75	15.85
2. Diluted:	(0.58)	0.01	0.51	(2.78)	1.52	1.89	(0.66)	(0.21)	17.48	(6.41)	15.64	15.73

Notes:

- The above results are duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 7, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted "Limited Review" of the above results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.quintdigital.in.



Scan for complete financial results

Place: Delhi
Date: February 7, 2025

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Quint Digital Limited
Sd/-
Pashotam Dass Agarwal
Chairperson
DIN: 00063017

GOKALDAS EXPORTS LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L18101KA2004PLC033475
Regd. Office: No. 25, 2nd Cross, 3rd Main, Industrial Suburb, Yeshwanthpur, Bangalore-560022.
Tel: +91 80 68951000 Fax: +91 80 68951001 E-mail: info@gokaldasexports.com Website: www.gokaldasexports.com

Statement of unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Ind AS financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024

(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (in Rs. Lakh, except earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Dec 31, 2024	Sep 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2024	Sep 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2024	
1	Total Income	65,073.56	65,689.87	55,738.68	1,88,854.33	1,59,167.93	2,18,380.95	1,00,077.83	94,181.63	55,977.62	2,88,232.66	1,59,101.65	2,40,898.71
2	Net profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	6,490.91	6,040.43	5,259.43	17,008.75	13,805.11	19,695.89	6,732.20	3,559.87	4,354.81	13,902.38	11,605.91	15,899.42
3	Net profit/(Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	6,490.91	6,040.43	5,259.43	17,008.75	13,805.11	19,695.89	6,732.20	3,559.87	4,354.81	13,902.38	11,605.91	15,899.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and exceptional items	4,941.20	5,263.06	3,907.42	13,852.24	10,566.28	16,415.89	5,034.02	2,816.11	3,042.31	10,568.09	8,668.91	13,097.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year	2,862.60	4,585.44	4,616.38	11,318.14	12,696.22	18,291.86	3,915.61	1,985.39	3,751.61	8,860.49	10,786.50	14,234.23
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs 5 each, fully paid up)	3,573.33	3,570.42	3,032.58	3,573.33	3,032.58	3,169.15	3,573.33	3,570.42	3,032.58	3,573.33	3,032.58	3,169.15
7	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,30,987.81	-	-	-	-	-	1,25,964.85
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (EPS)												
	Basic	6.91	7.37	6.44	19.59	17.43	27.01	7.04	3.94	5.02	14.94	14.30	21.55
	Diluted	6.62	7.06	6.12	18.76	16.57	25.70	6.75	3.78	4.77	14.31	13.59	20.51

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange (websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.gokaldasexports.com).



Place: Bengaluru
Date: February 07, 2025

Scan the code to view full results

For Gokaldas Exports Ltd.
Sd/-
Sivaramkrishnan Ganapathi
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 07954560

SAGARSOFT (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L72200TG1996PLC023823
Regd. Office : Plot No. 111, Road No.10, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 033.
Phone: 040 67191000 Fax: 040 23114607. Website: www.sagarsoft.in email: info@sagarsoft.in

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3388.87	4482.58	10759.31	11261.53	15219.18	1359.37	1642.16	4439.44	4029.5	5513.78		
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176.54	504.78	707.03	930.08	1138.18	84.59	27					

OLA ELECTRIC

OLA Electric Mobility Limited

(formerly known as Ola Electric Mobility Private Limited)
CIN: L74999KA2017PLC099619

Registered Office: Wing C, Prestige RMZ Startech, Hosur Road, Municipal Ward No.67, Koramangala VI Bk, Bangalore, Bangalore South, Karnataka 560095 India Tel: 080-35440050, Email Id: companysecretary@olaelectric.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 06 February 2025 and 07 February 2025 respectively.

The full format of the quarter and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.olaelectric.com and can be accessed by scanning the QR code



For Ola Electric Mobility Limited
(formerly known as Ola Electric Mobility Private Limited)
Sd/-
Bhavish Aggarwal

Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 03287473)

Place: Bangalore
Date: 07 February 2025



MAX ESTATES LIMITED

CIN: L70200DL2016PLC438718
Corporate Office: Max Towers, L-20, C-001/A/1, Sector-16B, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India
Registered Office: Max House 1, Dr. Jha Marg, Okhla Phase 3, Opposite Okhla Railway Station, Okhla Industrial Estate, South Delhi, India, 110020
Website: www.maxestates.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company, at the meeting held on February 7, 2025, approved the unaudited financial results of the Company, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and on the company's website (URL: <https://maxestates.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/20250207OutcomeofBoardMeeting.pdf>). The same can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code provided below.



Place: Noida
Date: February 7, 2025

By Order of the Board
For Max Estates Limited
Sd/-

Sahil Vachani
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

Note - The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

IKIO Lighting Limited

(Formerly IKIO Lighting Private Limited) CIN No.L31401DL2016PLC292884
Registered Office: 411, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, Delhi-110001

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-DEC-2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ In Million						
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended	
		3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Preceding 3 Months Ended 30-Sep-2024	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Corresponding 9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	Previous Year Ended 31-Mar-2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	1,215.16	1,250.38	1,168.87	3,735.92	3,431.62	4,379.53	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.73	165.17	248.09	416.18	695.46	845.10	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.73	165.17	248.09	416.18	695.46	845.10	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.98	129.21	189.56	330.89	510.48	605.71	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	82.86	126.98	189.53	333.37	510.40	607.19	
6.	Equity Share Capital	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						4,755.25	
8.	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)							
	-Basic (in Rs.)	1.01	1.67	2.56	4.28	6.90	8.09	
	-Diluted (in Rs.)	1.01	1.67	2.56	4.28	6.90	8.09	

Notes to the consolidated financial results:
1. IKIO Lighting Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company"), and its subsidiaries are together referred as "the Group" in the following notes. The Holding Company conducts its operations along with its subsidiaries. The consolidated financial results are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulation).
2. The consolidated unaudited financial results of the Group for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were subsequently approved by Board of Directors ("the Board") at its meeting held on February 07, 2025. These consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. The Group's primary business segment is reflected based on principal business activities carried on by the Group. As per Indian Accounting Standard 10B as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, The Group deals in one business segment namely "Manufacturing of LED Lighting".
4. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-DEC-2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ In Million						
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended	
		3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Preceding 3 Months Ended 30-Sep-2024	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2024	Corresponding 9 Months Ended 31-Dec-2023	Previous Year Ended 31-Mar-2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	451.28	576.99	594.23	1,693.95	1,884.65	2,409.76	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.51	79.33	88.37	262.36	327.63	391.56	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.51	79.33	88.37	262.36	327.63	391.56	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.03	66.46	67.92	204.23	241.71	286.76	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.03	65.60	67.89	203.37	241.63	287.20	
6.	Equity Share Capital	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						4,026.02	
8.	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)							
	-Basic (in Rs.)	0.66	0.86	0.92	2.64	3.27	3.83	
	-Diluted (in Rs.)	0.66	0.86	0.92	2.64	3.27	3.83	

Notes:
1. The standalone financial results of IKIO Lighting Limited ("the Company") are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulation).
2. The standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were subsequently approved by Board of Directors ("the Board") at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2025. These standalone financial results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. The Nomination and Remuneration Committee of IKIO Lighting Limited ("the Company") has approved the grant of Stock Options (ESOS) convertible into equal number of Equity Shares of the Company of face value Rs. 10/- each, under the ILL Employee Stock Option Scheme 2022 ("Scheme") to eligible employees of the Company and its subsidiary companies at the meeting of the Nomination and Remuneration Committee held on January 08, 2025.

Other notes:
i) The above presentation is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ nine months/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly /nine months/ annual financial results are available on the company's website (<https://www.ikio.in>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (<https://www.nseindia.com>).
ii) Previous period/year numbers have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Registered Office: 411, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, Delhi-110001

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of IKIO Lighting Limited

Sd/-
Atul Kumar Jain
CFO

Sd/-
Sanjeet Singh
Whole Time Director
DIN : 08353656

Place: Noida
Date: February 07, 2024

SAGARSOFT (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L72200TG1996PLC023823
Regd. Office : Plot No. 111, Road No.10, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 033.
Phone: 040 67191000 Fax: 040 23114607. Website: www.sagarsoft.in email: info@sagarsoft.in

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in lakhs									
		Consolidated			Standalone		Year ended				
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)				
1	Total Income from Operations	3388.87	4482.58	10759.31	11261.53	15219.18	1359.37	1642.16	4439.44	4029.5	5513.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	178.54	504.76	707.03	930.08	1138.18	84.59	278.14	406.94	439.99	487.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	178.54	504.76	707.03	930.08	1138.18	84.59	278.14	406.94	439.99	487.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	116.51	356.78	486.29	669.72	833.78	62.55	217.89	314.88	338.07	371.77
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	152.59	351.38	492.01	688.91	819.16	44.44	220.94	260.54	347.21	299.32
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per share)	639.22	639.22	639.22	639.22	639.22	639.22	639.22	639.22	639.22	639.22
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at Balance Sheet date					6219.22					4709.19
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	Basic and Diluted:	2.14	5.58	8.43	10.48	13.13	0.98	3.41	4.93	5.29	5.82

Notes:
1. The above statement of un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified conclusion in respect of the limited review of the third quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2024.
2. The standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder ("Ind AS") and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI").
3. The above financials is an extract of the detailed format of the un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the third quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
The full format of un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the company for the third quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2024 are available to the investors on the Company's website (<https://www.sagarsoft.in>) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Sagarsoft (India) Limited
Sd/-
M.Jagadeesh
Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 07.02.2025

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(FORMERLY QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED)
CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314

Regd. Office: 403 Prabhakar Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011-45142374
Corp. Office: Carnoustie Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120-4751818, Website: www.quintdigital.in Email: cs@quintdigital.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 (₹. in '000)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	27298.00	31134.12	82951.63	87245.00	247851.15	332316.48	85128.00	77942.00	157650.34	242545.00	507293.86	659781.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-34732.80	2662.17	33408.49	-57375.20	99269.27	123658.23	-30390.32	-152.13	-116838.09	-51432.53	-292167.63	-270614.48
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-34751.80	1060.87	33288.49	-174524.20	97914.63	122083.20	-33792.00	-1752.98	834382.44	-337460.00	657817.27	679151.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-27794.56	685.87	24045.49	-131193.96	72238.36	89649.01	-31547.18	-7953.11	761217.11	-309114.00	568218.96	572659.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	277825.04	-111963.51	23737.33	-43174.42	71414.15	191794.87	273932.82	-120364.06	761922.04	-220759.00	570369.75	675640.00
Equity Share Capital	471480.08	471420.00	470858.08	471480.08	470858.08	470858.08	471480.08	471420.00	470858.08	471480.08	470858.08	470858.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year							1408311.37					2141543.95
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
1. Basic:	(0.58)	0.01	0.51	(2.78)	1.53	1.90	(0.66)	(0.21)	17.61	(6.41)	15.75	15.85
2. Diluted:	(0.58)	0.01	0.51	(2.78)	1.52	1.89	(0.66)	(0.21)	17.48	(6.41)	15.64	15.73

Notes:
(a) The above results are duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 7, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted "Limited Review" of the above results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.quintdigital.in.



Scan for complete financial results

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Quint Digital Limited
Sd/-
Parshotam Dass Aggarwal
Chairperson
DIN: 00063017

Place : Delhi
Date : February 7, 2025

GOKALDAS EXPORTS LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L18101KA2004PLC033475

Regd. Office: No. 25, 2nd Cross, 3rd Main, Industrial Suburb, Yeshwanthpur, Bangalore-560022.

Tel: +91 80 68951000 Fax: +91 80 68951001 E-mail: info@gokaldasexports.com Website: www.gokaldasexports.com

Statement of unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Ind AS financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024

(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(in Rs. lakh, except earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Dec 31, 2024	Sep 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2024	Sep 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	65,073.56	65,689.87	55,738.68	1,88,854.33	1,59,167.93	2,18,380.95	1,00,077.83	94,181.63	55,977.62	2,88,232.66	1,59,101.65	2,40,898.71
2	Net profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	6,490.91	6,040.43	5,259.43	17,008.75	13,805.11	19,895.89	6,732.20	3,559.87	4,354.81	13,902.38	11,605.91	15,899.42
3	Net profit/(Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	6,490.91	6,040.43	5,259.43	17,008.75	13,805.11	19,895.89	6,732.20	3,559.87	4,354.81	13,902.38	11,605.91	15,899.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and exceptional items	4,941.20	5,263.06	3,907.42	13,852.24	10,566.28	16,415.89	5,034.02	2,816.11	3,042.31	10,568.09	8,668.91	13,097.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year	2,862.60	4,585.44	4,616.38	11,318.14	12,696.22	18,291.86	3,915.61	1,985.39	3,751.61	8,860.49	10,786.50	14,234.23
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs 5												